
◇デュエット競技◇
◆テクニカルルーティン

審判長 副審判長 審判員 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤

EX 井上　 北条　 本郷　 内海　 大泉　

井上 井上 IM 藤田　(眞) 小松　 西尾　 川村　 藤田　(朝)

EL 柴田　 有賀　 村田　 遠藤　 大依　

EX

IM

EL

20.2000

20.5000

25.5490

19.6000

19.5000

23.5718

◆フリールーティン

審判長 副審判長 審判員 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤

EX 井上 村田 小松 西尾 藤田　(朝)

AI 井上 村田 遠藤 藤田　(眞) 有賀

DI 矢部 北条 柴田 内海 本郷

EX

AI

DI

20.3000

27.2000

20.4000

19.5000

26.1333

19.5000

井上 井上

TR結果

62.6718 127.8051

66.2490

62.6718

TR結果

66.2490

62.6718

順位

2
吉水　想蘭
遠藤　紗希

岩手県 0.000 66.2490 1

出
場
順

減点 TＲ得点

順位

氏　名 所　属

21
秋山　美咲
白土　まほ

福島県 0.000

最終結果ＦＲ結果

吉水　想蘭
遠藤　紗希

岩手県 0.0000 67.9000 67.9000

出
場
順

氏　名 所　属 減点 ＦＲ得点

1134.1490

22
秋山　美咲
白土　まほ

福島県 0.0000 65.1333 65.1333

1


